Wednesday, 29 January and

Thursday, 30 January

Wednesday, 19 February and

Thursday, 20 February

Monday, 10 March to
Friday, 14 March

Wednesday, 7 May
Tuesday, 3 June and
Wednesday, 4 June
Monday, 16 June
Monday, 16 June and
Tuesday, 17 June

Tuesday, 23 September

Tuesday, 28 October

Tuesday, 4 November and
Wednesday, 5 November

Tuesday, 18 November to
Thursday, 20 November

Tuesday, 2 December and
Wednesday, 3 December

Frickenmihle 1A
D-38110 Braunschweig

Forschungsinstitut Futtermitteltechnik
Research Institute of Feed Technology

11 August 2025

Courses and Events 2025

Practical Course “Pelleting”
+ factory visit at SALMATEC GmbH
(German; incl. practical training)

Workshop “Sampling and sensory evaluation of raw materials
and compound feed” (German; incl. practical training)

Certification Course “Basics of compound-feed production”
(German; proof of technical expertise towards authorities)

Symposium “Risk in focus: mycotoxins, recalls and crisis
management in the feed industry” (German)

Online Session “Pelleting of compound feed” (English)

60th Statutory General Meeting (German)

IFF Seminar “News from research and industry” (German)
Day 1: IFF research projects
Day 2: News from industry

Symposium “Basics of occupational safety and explosion
protection” (German)

Symposium “Rodent control and news on the use of antico-
agulants (Biocidal Products Regulation (EU) No. 528/2012)"
(German)

Online Session “Basic processes in compound-feed production”
(English)

n

Compact Course “Fundamentals of compound-feed production
(German)

Workshop “From theory to practice: Modern extrusion tech-
niques for pet and fish food” (German; incl. practical training)

Subject to change

Fon + 49(0)5307.9222.0
Fax + 49(0)5307.9222.37

iff@iff-braunschweig.de
www.iff-braunschweig.de
www.facebook.com/IFF.Forschungsinstitut



